DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF LAKE COUNTY Page
BUDGET AMENDMENT 10of3
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
Amendment 4420-08
TOTAL REVENUE, APPROPRIATIONS AND FUND BALANCES AS OF 04/30/2022
Fund Balance 7/1/2021 AFR 0.00
REVENUES
REVENLE NAME AND CODE BUDGETED AS OF 03/31/22 INCREASE DECREASE REVISED BUDGET
Misc Federal Direct 3199 7,888.79 0.00 0.00 7.888.79
Education Stabilization FDS K-12 3271 57.256.15 0.00 0.00 57.256.15
Education Stabilization FDSWorkforee 3272 64,391 16 0.00 .00 64,391.16
Education Stabilization FDS Vol PRK 3273 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
129,536.10 0.00 0.00 129,536.10
Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Revenue 0.00

Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Sources and
Fund Balance & Beginning Fund Balance 129,536.10

129,536.10
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FUNCTIONOBJECT NAME AND CODE

Basic (FEFP K-12)

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purch. Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other expense
Exceptional Education

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Materials & Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other Expenses
Vocational

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Energy Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other expense
Adult General

Salaries

Benefits

Purch. Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other Expenses
PreKindergarten

Salarics

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other Expenses
Other Instruction

Materials & Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other Expenses
Pupil Personnel Services

Salarics

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Energy Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other Expenses
Instructional Media Services

Purchased Services
Instr. & Curriculum Dev Sves

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purch. Services

Energy Services

Supplies

Capital Quttay

Other expense
Instr. & Staff Training Sves

Salaries

Employce Benefits

Other expense

Supplics

Capital Outlay

Other expense
Instruction Related Technology

Purch. Services
Board

Purch. Services
General Administration

Salaries

Employee Benefits

APPROPRIATIONS
BUDGETED AS OF 03/31/22 INCREASE DECREASE
S100/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
S5100/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5100/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5100/5000 57,256.15 0.00 0.00
5100/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5100/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5200/7000 .00 0.00 0.00
5300/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
3300/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5300/3000 12,500.00 0.00 0.00
5300/4000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5300/5000 103.48 0.00 0.00
5300/6000 41,892.07 0.00 0.00
5300/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
3400/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5400/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
5500/7000 0.00 .00 0.00
5600/3000 0.00 6.464.75 0.00
5900/6000 312322 0.00 0.00
5900/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/4000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6100/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6200/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300/3000 307.64 0.00 0.00
6300/4000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6300/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6400/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6400/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6400/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6400/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6400/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6400/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00
6500/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
7100/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00
7200/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00

REVISED BUDGET

0.00
0.00
0.00
57,256.15
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
12,500.00
0.00
103.48
41,892.07
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,464.75
3,123.22
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
307.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE BUDGETED AS OF 03/31/22 INCREASE DECREASE i REVISED BUDGOEOK0
Purch. Services 7200/3000 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Materi i 7200/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .

aterials & Supplies 0.00
C / 7200/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00

apital Qutlay 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other expense 7200/7000 0.00 : :

Sch Admin (Office of Princ) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Salaries 7300/1000 . 0.00 0.00
Emplovee Benefits 7300/2000 0.00 0.00 0-00
Purchased Services 7300/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 OVOO
Supplies 7300/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital Outiay 7300/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
Other expense 7300/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .

iscal Services

Fiscal Se e 7500/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefits 7500/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Information Services
Purchased Services 7720/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Staff Services
Salaries 7700/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefits 7700/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Purchased Services 7700/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Materials & Supplies 7700/5000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
Capital Outlay 7700/6000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
Other expense 7700/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Central Services
Other Expenses 7790/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pupil Transportation Service 0.00
Salaries 7800/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefits 7800/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Purchased Services 780073000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Energy Services 7800/4000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Materials & Supplies 7800/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital Outlay 7800/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other expense 7800/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Operation of Plant
Salaries 7900/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fringes 7900/2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Purchased Services 7900/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Materials & Supplies 7900/5000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital Outlay 7600/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other expense 7900/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Admin Technology Services
Purchased Services 8200/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Community Services 0.00
Salaries 9100/1000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefits 91002000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Purchased Scrvices 9100/3000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Energy Services 9100/4000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Supplies 9100/5000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00
Capital Outlay 9100/6000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses 9100/7000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Transfer of Funds 0.00
Transfers 9700/9000 7,888.79 0.00 0.00 7.888.79

123,071.35 6,464.75 0.00 129,536.10

Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Appropriations 6,464.75

Total Ending Fund Balance (June 30, 2022) 6,464.75 0.00 6,464.75 0.00

Total Appropriations, Transfers and Fund Balance 123,071.35 6,464,75 0.00 129,536.10




