DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF LAKE COUNTY BUDGET AMENDMENT SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS Amendment 4420-08

TOTAL REVENUE, APPROPRIATIONS AND FUND BALANCES

Fund Balance 7/1/2021 AFR

0.00

		<u>REVENUES</u>			
REVENUE NAME AND CODE	BUDGETED AS OF 03/31/22		INCREASE	DECREASE	REVISED BUDGET
Misc Federal Direct	3199	7,888.79	0.00	0.00	7,888.79
Education Stabilization FDS K-12	3271	57,256.15	0.00	0.00	57,256.15
Education Stabilization FDSWorkforce	3272	64,391.16	0.00	0.00	64,391.16
Education Stabilization FDS Vol PRK	3273	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
		129,536.10	0.00	0.00	129,536.10
et Increase (Decrease) in Total Revenue					0.00
otal Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Sour	rces and				
und Balance & Beginning Fund Balance		129,536.10			129,536.10

DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF LAKE COUNTY BUDGET AMENDMENT SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS Amendment 4420-08

<u>APPROPRIATIONS</u>								
FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Basic (FEFP K-12)	BUDGETED AS OF 03/31/22		INCREASE	DECREASE	REVISED BUDGET			
Salaries	5100/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Employee Benefits	5100/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Purch. Services	5100/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Supplies	5100/5000	57,256.15	0.00	0.00	57,256.			
Capital Outlay	5100/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Other expense	5100/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Exceptional Education	3100/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Salaries	5200/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Employee Benefits	5200/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Purchased Services	5200/3000							
Materials & Supplies	5200/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Capital Outlay	5200/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Other Expenses	5200/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
ocational					0.			
Salaries	5300/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Employee Benefits	5300/2000	0.00	0.00	0,00	0			
Purchased Services	5300/3000	12,500.00	0.00	0.00	12,500			
Energy Services	5300/4000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Supplies	5300/5000	103.48	0.00	0.00	103.			
Capital Outlay	5300/6000	41,892.07	0.00	0.00	41,892			
Other expense	5300/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
dult General		0,00	0,00	0.00	0.			
Salaries	5400/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Benefits	5400/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Purch. Services	5400/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Supplies	5400/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Capital Outlay	5400/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Other Expenses	5400/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
reKindergarten								
Salaries	5500/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Employee Benefits	5500/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Purchased Services	5500/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Supplies	5500/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Capital Outlay	5500/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Other Expenses	5500/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Other Instruction	330017000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Materials & Supplies	5900/5000	0.00	6,464.75	0.00	6,464			
	5900/6000	3,123.22	0.00	0.00	3,123			
Capital Outlay								
Other Expenses	5900/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
upil Personnel Services				00				
Salaries	6100/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Employee Benefits	6100/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Purchased Services	6100/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Energy Services	6100/4000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Supplies	6100/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Capital Outlay	6100/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Other Expenses	6100/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
estructional Media Services					0			
Purchased Services	6200/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
nstr. & Curriculum Dev Svcs	0200/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
	6300/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Salaries	6300/1000	0.00	0.00					
Employee Benefits	6300/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Purch. Services	6300/3000	307.64	0.00	0.00	307.			
Energy Services	6300/4000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Supplies	6300/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Capital Outlay	6300/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Other expense	6300/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
str. & Staff Training Svcs								
Salaries	6400/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Employee Benefits	6400/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Other expense	6400/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Supplies	6400/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Capital Outlay	6400/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
	6400/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Other expense	0400/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	O			
nstruction Related Technology	6500/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0			
Purch. Services	6500/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Soard	#400 to 00 =		0.00	0.00				
Purch, Services	7100/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
eneral Administration					0.			
Salaries	7200/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			
Bularies		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.			

DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF LAKE COUNTY BUDGET AMENDMENT SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS Amendment 4420-08

FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE	BUDGETE	D AS OF 03/31/22	INCREASE	DECREASE	REVISED BUDGET
Purch, Services	7200/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Materials & Supplies	7200/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Outlay	7200/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other expense	7200/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sch Admin (Office of Princ)	720077000				
Salaries	7300/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Employee Benefits	7300/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Purchased Services	7300/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Supplies	7300/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Outlay	7300/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other expense	7300/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fiscal Services					
Salaries	7500/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Employee Benefits	7500/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Information Services					
Purchased Services	7720/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Staff Services					
Salaries	7700/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Employee Benefits	7700/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Purchased Services	7700/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Materials & Supplies	7700/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Outlay	7700/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other expense	7700/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Central Services	770077000				
Other Expenses	7790/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Pupil Transportation Service	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0.00			0.00
Salaries	7800/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Employee Benefits	7800/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Purchased Services	7800/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Energy Services	7800/4000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Materials & Supplies	7800/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Outlay	7800/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other expense	7800/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Operation of Plant					
Salaries	7900/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fringes	7900/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Purchased Services	7900/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Materials & Supplies	7900/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Outlay	7900/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other expense	7900/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Admin Technology Services			0,00	0.00	0.00
Purchased Services	8200/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Community Services				0.00	0.00
Salaries	9100/1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Employee Benefits	9100/2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Purchased Services	9100/3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Energy Services	9100/4000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Supplies	9100/5000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Outlay	9100/6000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Expenses	9100/7000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Transfer of Funds		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Transfers	9700/9000	7,888.79	0.00	0.00	7,888.79
Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Appropriation	ns	123,071.35	6,464.75	0.00	129,536.10 6,464.75
Total Ending Fund Balance (June 30, 2022)		6,464.75	0.00	6 161 75	0.00
Total Ending Fund Datanee (June 30, 2022)		0,404.75	0,00	6,464.75	0.00
Total Appropriations, Transfers and Fund Ba	ance	123,071.35	6,464.75	0.00	129,536.10